
R. Jungsch. steh./aufgelegt 20 Gesamt

1. Rapaic Florian SSV Rankweil 191

2. Mallin Natalie SSV Rankweil 176

3. Berger Joe Jardén SSV Rankweil 171

4. Elsensohn Fabian USG Bludenz-Bürs 168

5. Frohner Pascal SG Nenzing 163

6. Dressel Hanno USG Bludenz-Bürs 155

7. Jakupi Florian SG Nenzing 155

8. Jenny Samuel SG Nenzing 139

R. Jugend aufgestützt 20 Gesamt

1. Freiner Markus SG Frastanz 190

2. Rietzler Nico USG Klostertal 189

3. Dünser Alexander SV Sulz-Röthis 186

4. Stieger Simon SV Sulz-Röthis 186

5. Märk Bianca SG Frastanz 183

6. Dirwald Markus USG Klostertal 181

7. Nessler Andreas USG Klostertal 180

8. Horvath Tobias USG Klostertal 180

9. Willhelm Jakob USG Gisingen 178

10. Schedler Lisa SG Frastanz 177

11. Tschabrun Daniela SG Frastanz 176

12. Brunnhofer Johanna SG Frastanz 175

13. Morscher Benjamin SG Satteins 175

14. Gabriel Daniel SG Nenzing 173

15. Stieger Doninik SV Sulz-Röthis 172

16. Kuster Klausia USG Gisingen 168

17. Tschabrun Claudia SG Frastanz 163

18. Kolisch Svenja SG Frastanz 162

19. Elsensohn Patrik USG Bludenz-Bürs 152

20. Lingg Florian USG Klostertal 143

21. Beck Dominik SG Frastanz 125
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R. Jugend 2 aufgelegt 20 Gesamt

1. Gantner Michael USG Klostertal 200

2. Wascher Tobias USG Klostertal 198

3. Sönser Alessandro SG Nenzing 196

4. Stürz Samuel USG Klostertal 196

5. Lingg Daniel USG Klostertal 196

6. Frohner Annabell SG Nenzing 195

7. Kaiser Aaron USG Gisingen 195

8. Kuster Lukas USG Gisingen 194

9. Meier Patrick SG Nenzing 192

10. Stocker Marco SG Satteins 192

11. Pöschl Sven SG Satteins 192

12. Piazza Chiara SG Montafon 192

13. Morscher John SG Satteins 188

14. Rumpold Michele USG Gisingen 188

15. Kolisch Antje SG Frastanz 188

16. Nöbel Andreas SG Satteins 185

17. Konrad Philipp SG Satteins 184

18. Morscher Mark SG Satteins 183

19. Tichy Johanna USG Altenstadt 182

20. Ulrich David SG Satteins 181

21. Schallert Janosch SG Nenzing 174

22. Schedler Stefan SG Frastanz 173

23. Häusle Alex SG Satteins 162
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R. Jugend 1 aufgelegt 20 Gesamt

1. Brüstle André SV Sulz-Röthis 197

2. Feuerstein Chantal SV Sulz-Röthis 195

3. Wäger Johanna SG Nenzing 191

4. Pöschel Fabian SG Satteins 187

5. Baumann Theresa SG Nenzing 185

6. Jansa Orlac Simon USG Bludenz-Bürs 183

7. Tschamon Clara SG Nenzing 181

8. Prettner Theresa SV Sulz-Röthis 176

9. Burtscher Michael USG Bludenz-Bürs 172

10. Winkler Mathias SG Frastanz 163

R. Jugend 2 stehend frei 20 Gesamt

1. Jansa Orlac Rene USG Bludenz-Bürs 176

2. Buschenreithner Kevin SG Nenzing 175

3. Salzgeber Patrizia SSV Rankweil 172

4. Furtner Simon USG Bludenz-Bürs 169

5. Abfalterer Markus SSV Rankweil 169

6. Rapaic Stefan SSV Rankweil 162

7. Stastny Vanessa SG Nenzing 158

8. Leithner Tobias USG Bludenz-Bürs 157

9. Mallin Martin SSV Rankweil 147

10. Voltolini Dominik USG Bludenz-Bürs 111
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1. Klostertal 549

Riezler Nico 189

Horvath Tobias 180

Nessler Andreas 180

2. Sulz-Röthis 544

Stieger Simon 186

Stieger Dominik 172

Dünser Alexander 186

3. Frastanz 2 535

Frainer Markus 190

Märk Bianca 183

Kolisch Svenja 162

4. Frastanz 1 528

Tschabrun Daniela 176

Brunnhofer Johanna 175

Schedler Lisa 177

5. USG Gisingen 1 346

Tschütscher Lukas

Wilhelm Jakob 178

Kuster Claudia 168

Schülerbezirksmeisterschaften 2010

Mannschaftswertungen

Jugend aufgestützt 20



1. Sulz Röthis 2 568

Brüstle André 197

Feuerstein Chantal 195

Prettner Theresa 176

2. Nenzing 2 557

Baumann Thersa 185

Wäger Johanna 191

Tschamon Clara 181

Jugend 1 aufgelegt 20



1. Klostertal 2 594

Gantner Michael 200

Wascher Tobias 198

Stürz Samuel 196

2. Nenzing 3 583

Frohner Annabell 195

Sönser Alessandro 196

Meier Patrick 192

3. USG Gisingen 2 577

Kuster Lukas 194

Rumpold Michele 188

Kaiser Aaron 195

4. Satteins 1 567

Stocker Marco 192

Morscher Mark 183

Pöschl Sven 192

5. Satteins 2 550

Konrad Philipp 184

Ulrich David 181

Nöbel Andreas 185

6. Frastanz 3 524

Schedler Stefan 173

Kolisch Antje 188

Winkler Mathias 163

Jugend 2 aufgelegt 20



1. SSV Rankweil 538

Mallin Natalie 176

Rapaic Florian 191

Berger Joe Jardén 171

2. Nenzing 1 457

Frohner Pascal 163

Jenny Samuel 139

Jakupi Florian 155

1. SSV Jugend 2 503

Salzgeber Patrizia 172

Abfalterer Markus 169

Rapaic Stefan 162

2. Bürs Zukunft 502

Furtner Simon 169

Jansa Orlac Rene 176

Leithner Tobias 157

Jugend stehend aufgelegt 20

Jugend 2 stehend frei 20


